
MOT History Report

Colour

NJ60VLN

LAND ROVER FREELANDER
Fuel Type Date Registered

MOT Valid Until

Grey Diesel 9 February 2011

29 August 2025

MOT History

PASS

Date Tested
20 August 2024

Mileage
123,200

MOT Test Number
472699587070

Test Location Expiry Date
29 August 2025

PASS

Date Tested
30 August 2023

Mileage
110,269

MOT Test Number
945927243863

Test Location Expiry Date
29 August 2024

PASS

Date Tested
24 August 2022

Mileage
97,867

MOT Test Number
140619059137

Test Location Expiry Date
27 August 2023

PASS

Date Tested
12 August 2021

Mileage
86,262

MOT Test Number
292585252552

Test Location Expiry Date
27 August 2022

PASS

Date Tested
20 August 2020

Mileage
74,408

MOT Test Number
167002398017

Test Location Expiry Date
27 August 2021

PASS

Date Tested
20 August 2019

Mileage
64,206

MOT Test Number
279912065203

Test Location Expiry Date
27 August 2020

FAIL

Date Tested
20 August 2019

Mileage
64,180

MOT Test Number
199247012982

Test Location Expiry Date
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PASS

Date Tested
28 August 2018

Mileage
53,722

MOT Test Number
234598776272

Test Location Expiry Date
27 August 2019

FAIL

Date Tested
28 August 2018

Mileage
53,722

MOT Test Number
847056173085

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
26 August 2017

Mileage
42,101

MOT Test Number
888055870368

Test Location Expiry Date
25 August 2018

PASS

Date Tested
24 February 2017

Mileage
41,237

MOT Test Number
417552838308

Test Location Expiry Date
27 February 2018

PASS

Date Tested
17 February 2016

Mileage
34,881

MOT Test Number
223644548398

Test Location Expiry Date
27 February 2017

PASS

Date Tested
26 February 2015

Mileage
28,562

MOT Test Number
879857255066

Test Location Expiry Date
27 February 2016

FAIL

Date Tested
20 February 2015

Mileage
28,481

MOT Test Number
469341755053

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
28 February 2014

Mileage
21,101

MOT Test Number
937889654054

Test Location Expiry Date
27 February 2015

The information above has been sourced from the UK Government’s DVLA website data portal and Brightwells do not accept
any responsibility for errors, misstatements or omissions within it. Up to date information and previously recorded advisories can
be found on the Government’s Check Your MoT website.

2 of 2 Produced on 16 September 2025


